EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania
HARRISBURG, PA
SESSION OF 2020

Monday, June 29, 2020

Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

6-22-20

4-06-20

4-06-20

6-08-20

6-22-20

5-26-20

5-12-20

6-22-20

5-12-20

5-11-20

5-12-20

5-28-20

21

21

12

12

13

12

40

31

15

29

36

22

43

31

EAST STROUDSBURG UNIVERSITY:
Thomas J. Grayuski, East Stroudsburg
(vice, Josephine Ferro, term expired)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, PHILADELPHIA COUNTY:
Mark J. Moore, Esq., Philadelphia
(vice, Hon. John Younge, resigned)
George R. Twardy, Jr., Esq., Philadelphia
(vice, Hon. Lisa Rau, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, SCHUYLKILL COUNTY:
Brittany Erney-Muniz, Esq., Carlisle
(vice, Hon. John E. Domalakes, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, SUPERIOR COURT OF PENNSYLVANIA:
Anne Gingrich Cornick, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Susan Peikes Gantman, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA:
Tim Holden, St. Clair
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
Umar Farooq, Bensalem
(vice, Nirmal Joshi, resigned)

MILK MARKETING BOARD:
Rebecca Dombrowsky, Elizabethtown
(vice, Carol Hardbarger, resigned)

NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS:
Diane Baldi, Scranton

TURNPIKE COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
Wadud Ahmad, Philadelphia
(vice, Barry T. Drew, deceased)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS, DEALERS AND SALESPERSONS, STATE
BOARD:
Kirk Davis, Pittsburgh

VICTIM ADVOCATE:
Jennifer R. Storm, Camp Hill

X



Date Legislative | Senate . Re- New
Referred Day District Name of Nominee a[?’rpl)sr:r’:t— ar:]yq)g::t—
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, JUNIATA/PERRY COUNTIES:
6-22-20 3 31 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg X

(vice, Hon. Daniel McGuire, resigned)




