EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania

HARRISBURG, PA SESSION OF 2020

Monday, June 29, 2020

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint-ment
6-22-20	3	40	EAST STROUDSBURG UNIVERSITY: Thomas J. Grayuski, East Stroudsburg (vice, Josephine Ferro, term expired)		Х
4-06-20	21	3	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, PHILADELPHIA COUNTY: Mark J. Moore, Esq., Philadelphia		Х
4-06-20	21	1	(vice, Hon. John Younge, resigned) George R. Twardy, Jr., Esq., Philadelphia (vice, Hon. Lisa Rau, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		Х
6-08-20	6	31	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, SCHUYLKILL COUNTY: Brittany Erney-Muniz, Esq., Carlisle (vice, Hon. John E. Domalakes, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		X
6-22-20	3	15	JUDGE, SUPERIOR COURT OF PENNSYLVANIA: Anne Gingrich Cornick, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Susan Peikes Gantman, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		×
5-26-20	9	29	LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA: Tim Holden, St. Clair (Two-thirds vote required on above)	X	
5-12-20	12	6	MEDICINE, STATE BOARD: Umar Farooq, Bensalem (vice, Nirmal Joshi, resigned)		Х
6-22-20	3	36	MILK MARKETING BOARD: Rebecca Dombrowsky, Elizabethtown (vice, Carol Hardbarger, resigned)		Х
5-12-20	12	22	NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS: Diane Baldi, Scranton	X	
5-11-20	13	3	TURNPIKE COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA: Wadud Ahmad, Philadelphia (vice, Barry T. Drew, deceased) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		X
5-12-20	12	43	VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS, DEALERS AND SALESPERSONS, STATE BOARD: Kirk Davis, Pittsburgh	X	
5-28-20	7	31	VICTIM ADVOCATE: Jennifer R. Storm, Camp Hill	X	

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
			MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES		
6-22-20	3	31	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, JUNIATA/PERRY COUNTIES: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Hon. Daniel McGuire, resigned)		X